
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

93 

95 

55 

65 

74 

73 

99 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

Name 

Raiden Nicol 

Jon Field 

Zac Moseley 

Nathan Duckles 

James Abbott 

Peter Dyck 

Alan Shaw 

Class 

PS1 

PS1 

PS1 

PS1 

PS1 

PS2 

PS2 

Best Tm 

1:21.393 

1:23.631 

1:26.553 

1:27.425 

1:25.191 

1:29.704 

1:29.996 

Year 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2021 

2020 

2021 

Make/Model 

Radical SR10 XX 

Revolution A-1 500SC 

Revolution A-1 500SC 

Revolution A-1 500SC 

Revolision 500sc 

Revolution 427 

Revolution A1 

Color 

Black 

Black/White/Blue 

Black/White/Blue 

Black 

Black 

Black/Gold 

Black/Green/Gray 

Hometown 

Hoschton GA 

Nashville TN 

New York NY 

Brooklyn NY 

Yaxley UK 

Whitby ON 

Haydon ON CAN 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 3/25/2023 6:53:24 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.951 

Avg. Speed 

89.473 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.393 

Best Speed 

112.344 

Best Lap by 

93 - Raiden Nicol 

SVRA Mission Foods Atlanta SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 9 11 PSSA 

Group 5a 7 9 11 PSSA  NetJets Feature Race 1 

Race started at 15:14:41 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/25/2023 15:05 


